

UNIT AND LUMP SUM PRICE TABLE: It is agreed between Her Majesty and Contractor that the following table is the unit prices and lump sum prices table used for this contract.

Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure (Unit prices only)	Authorised Quantities	Unit Price – Value of Item	Total
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	Unit	1.00		
2	Non contaminated dredging	m ³ mp	4,000.00		
3	Evacuation of uncontaminated sediments Factor of 5.5 x m ³ mp	m ³ mp/km	22,000.00		
4	Contaminated Dredging	m ³ mp	200.00		
5	Transport of the sediments to the Pier Factor of 1.0 x m ³ mp	m ³ mp/km	200.00		
6	Mobilization and demobilization of heavy equipment	Hour	60.00		
7	Loader For contaminated sediment management	Hour	20.00		
8	Excavator For contaminated sediment Management	Hour	20.00		
9	Installation of a containment curtain	Linear Meter	150.00		
10	Rental of "New-Jersey" type blocks for contaminated sediment management	Unit per day	90.00		
11	Waterproof canvas for temporary pool for contaminated sediment management	Square Meter	120.00		
12	Loading and transport costs Semi-Trailer (4 axels) 300km to Belledune disposal site x/- 200 m ³ x 1.8t/m ³ = 360 tons 360 tons x 300 km = 108,000 t/km	Ton kilometer	108,000.00		
13	Layout Charges - Burial	Ton	360.00		
Total This Page					